1 | 2 , | 3 4 | 5 | 6 ] 7 | 8

6 4_ ENoiZINDEXZPARTS INAMEC B PARTS INe Za e %I N5 S INDEXE SSPARTSINAMEZZEEPARTS Noiiie
QP'—'ME7001 1108 6-C  SPRING(LEVER(2)) M4-920331(A)~000 1 1001 2-B BODY UPPER #1-921703-000 1
1110 5D  PORON PRN~124-1-20-2 1 1002 3-F BODY LOWER M1-921710-000 1
1111 6D  SCREW KIP14-1.65K 3 1003 3-8 PIPE SPACER M4-921712-000 1
1112 6-E  SCREW KIP16-45K 6 1004 2-F LABEL FRONT M4-921715 1
R H s 1113 6-C  SCREW KIP26-55K 2 1005 3-C TALLY FRONT M3-921716-000 1
o ’ 1114 5-E  SCREW KIP26-6SK 1 1006 3-E TALLY BACK M3-921717-000 1
1030 1115 4-C O RING ARO AS568 NO.80032 1 1007 3-E TALLY COVER M3-921718~000 1 |A
1116 5-C5-D CHO-SEAL S6305  18-04-22085-S6305-L500 1 1008 3-E SPACER M4-921719-000 2
MIC HOLDER ASS'Y[XM-164G] 1701 117 6-C PLATE 104-211922(A) 1 1008 2-D PACKIN(T) M4-921417-000 1
N K4-949450 \ 1118 4D PLATE 104-211822(8) 1 1010 3-D PACKIN(Z) M4-921418-000 1
1201 1-C ADJUST RING 104-214769-000 1 1011 4G RING M4-821419-000 1
1202 1-C  SUPPORT RING  104-214772(A)-000 1 1012 2-E WASHER M4-921413-000 3
1203 1-B  STOPPER PLATE  104-214773-000 2 1013 2-£ KNOB M4-922198(A)}-000 1
1204 1-C O RING ARP ASS68 Na.80031 1 1014 2-F KNOB M4-622198(8)-000 2
1205 +-C  BACKUP RING POM(WHITE)-1.3-D49-D42 1 1015 1-B IKEGAMI LOGO D35 1
1206 1-B  SOREW KIP26-35 2 1016 2-D O RING CR-D5-D2 3
1301 2-D VR SPACER M4-821423-000 1 1017 2-E CHO-SEAL S6305  19-04-22085-S6305-L500 1
1302 2-D  SUPPORT 104~223405-000 1 1018 2-E NUT NIHGBK(TL5) 3
1401 2-D  CABLE BUSHING  M3-921422(C)-000 1 1019 3-E SUPPORT ITS-SE2-4S 2
1501 3-C  COACHING CLIP  CP-2§ 1 1020 -E2-E  SCREW AHH2-35K 3
1502 1021 4E SCREW K1P2-6SK 2
1601 7-C  EYECUP M3-920201A-000 1 1022 3E TALLY SHADE M4~923118-000 1
1701 3-A  L/RSUDEBARASSY M4-923343-000 1 1023 48 SCREW K1P26-4SK 4 |B
1801 2-C STUD PWB 144-921722 3 1024
1802 2-C SCREW M4-918053 3 1025 4-C SCREW KIF2-48K 4
2101 3-F  SCREW MCB2-3FN 2 1026 4-C ESCUTCHEON 104-223423-000 1
2"CRT ASS'Y 2102 -8  SCREW MCB2.6-8FN 4 1028 3-C SLIP RING M4-921974-000 1
2103 4-A  SCREW MCB3I-8FB 4 1029 3-8 ESCUTCHEON ARM M4-921976-000 2
K3-907460 2104 2-F  SCREW MCP26-10FN 3 1030 3-A LABEL 104-209296-000 1
2105 2-£  WASHER WS26FH 3 1031 3-D PLATE 104-223526-000 1
LED BOARD 2106 2-D  TIERAP 5G-80 1 1032 4-C LIGHT UP PLATE  104-223923 2 |
2107 3-C SCREW MCB2~4FN 1 1033 3-C SHIELD TIGHT STGI-5-10 1
2109 3-D  SCREW MCB26-4FN 3 1101 6-C LEVER(2) M3-920199A-000 1
2110 3-0  SCREW MCB2-4FN 2 1102 5-C CRT HOLDER(L)  102-210902-000 1
2111 3-E  SCREW MCB4-10FB 2 1103 5-€ CRT HOLDER(L) ~ 102-210903-000 1
1011 2112 2-D SCREW MCB2-3FN 2 1104 6-D MIRROR 104-211158-000 1
1801 1115 1105 6-C MIRROR HOLDER  M4-921980-000 1
3 1106 6-D G MOUNT PANEL ~ M3-920174A-000 1
1802 - 1116 117 1107 5-C SCREW M4-921489-000 T
1108 6D PLATE 144-920330-000 3

DEF_BOARD \r

DEF SUB BOARD

118

LENS ASS'Y
XY-205
/ E
1114 1103
uE | ZE@E Z E A % I
1002 27901 @% 8 weroven | 2 FE109. 06. 26 B
TS mm s |58 B 09.06.25 e
—— 58 08.07.22 VF421/427HD )
SCALE DRAWN .07. et -
caD S-1 desuep | #EFE 08.07.22 K3-247443 3
! 2 I 3 T ) 5 I -

7 1 8
IKEGAMI TSUSHINKI CO., LTD. £83 i



